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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 Avandhika Avandhika Ramesh Ramesh (FTHR) 1/79 kuriyady, 
Pannikkottur, 
Chempanoda, 

Chempanoda, 673528, 
Koilandy

  

2 17/01/2026 Abdulla Beevi (WIFE) Thirumangalath, 
Karayad, Arikkulam, 

Karayad, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

3 17/01/2026 pradeesan Asarikandi Resmi Asarikandi 
(WIFE)

Asarikandi, keezhariyur, 
keezhariyur, 

keezhariyur, 673307, 
koyilandi

  

4 17/01/2026 AYSHA NASMEEM ASHRAF K K (FTHR) KARIMBIN KUNIYIL, 
Nochad, Nochad, 
Nochad, 673614, 

Koyilandy

  

5 17/01/2026 Aavani Prakash Aavani 
Prakash

Prakash Prakash (FTHR) 1/41 kaithakkolliyil, 
Pannikkottur, 
Chempanoda, 

Chempanoda, 673528, 
Koilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

6 17/01/2026 FAYIS C K ASHARAF C K (FTHR) Chayikulangara, East 
Perambra, Perambra, 

THANDORAPPARA, 
673526, Koyilandy

  

7 17/01/2026 Rajeevan Rajeevan Thayyathira Theyyathira 
(MTHR)

1/48 Aavalakunippurath, 
Pannikkottur, 
Chempanoda, 

Chempanoda, 673528, 
Koilandy

  

8 17/01/2026 ARSHIDA A R FAISAL T B (HSBN) 82/9 THEKKE 
PACHOLATH, 

MENHANIAM P O, 
PERAMBRA, 

MENHANIAM, 
673525, QUILANDY

  

9 17/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA E P MUHAMMAD E P 
(FTHR)

13/140B, 
PILATHOTTATHIL, 

NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 
673614, KOYILANDY

  

10 17/01/2026 Aadhi Thejas Jetheesh (FTHR) Vadakkedathu, 
Narinada, 

Chakkittapara, Kayanna, 
673526, Perambra

  

11 17/01/2026 Jestinraj A R Jestinraj A 
R

Rajeevan Rajeevan 
(FTHR)

1/48 Aavalakunipurath, 
Pannikkottur, 
Chempanoda, 

Chempanoda, 673528, 
Koilandy

  

12 17/01/2026 ATHULJITH APPUKUTTAN (FTHR) OTHAYOTHTHAZHE 
KUNIYIL, Perambra, 

Nochad, Chenoli, 
673525, Koyilandy

  

13 17/01/2026 Sreethul M R Ramesan (FTHR) Kulathinte Meethal, 
Keezhpayyur, 

Meppayur, 
Keezhpayyur, 673524, 

Koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

14 17/01/2026 MINNA MISNA V K IBRAYI (FTHR) MEETHALE 
VALIKKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, 
CHANGAROTH, 

PERUVANNAMUZHI 
VIA, CHANGAROTH 

POST, 673528, 
KOYILANDY

  

15 17/01/2026 NAVANEETH S N SUDHEESH (FTHR) THAZHE 
AYYAROTH, 

VILAYATTUR, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  

16 17/01/2026 Akash R Ravindran (FTHR) Ottapilavullathil, 
Kozhukkallur, 
Kozhukkallur, 

Kozhukkallur, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

17 17/01/2026 ANURANJ S R SURESH P P (FTHR) POOLAYULLA 
PARAMBIL, 

PUTTAMPOYIL, 
MENHANNIAM, 
MENHANNIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

18 17/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA C M BASHEER P K (FTHR) Cheriya Marutholi, 
Nochad, Nochad, 
Nochad, 673614, 

Koyilandy

  

19 17/01/2026 DEVADATH E M PRADEEPAN (FTHR) EDAVATH 
MEETHAL, 

VILAYATTUR, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

20 17/01/2026 RIFAN HARIS HARIS (FTHR) NADUPARAMBIL 
THAMASIKKUM 

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
AVADUKKA POST, 

PERUVANNAMUZHI 
VIA, AVADUKKA, 

673528, KOYILANDY

  

21 17/01/2026 BABU T KESAVAN (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

22 17/01/2026 AMAYA K R REJI (FTHR) KOLLIYIL, 
KIZHINHANIAM, 
ERAVATTOOR, 

PERAMBRA, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

23 17/01/2026 Suneesh A Janaki A (MTHR) Edavanakandy., 
Kaithakkal, Nochad, 

Chenoly, 673525, 
Koyilandy

  

24 17/01/2026 DHANESH P SURESH E K (FTHR) MOOLATT, 
KALPATHUR, 

NOCHAD, 
KALPATHUR POST, 
673524, KOYILANDY

  

25 17/01/2026 Reshma V K T dipin (HSBN) Kizhakkayilmeethal, 
Eravattur, Eravattur, 
Eravattur, 673525, 

koyilandi

  

26 17/01/2026 Riyana N Muhammed Aslam C K 
(HSBN)

Neeloth, Chenoli, 
Chenoli, Chenoli, 
673525, Perambra

  

27 17/01/2026 MARY TREESA 
VARGHESE 

VARGHESE K A 
(FTHR)

KAPPIL HOUSE, 
PERAMBRA,CHAKKITTAPARA 

P O, PERAMBRA, 
CHAKKITTAPARA, 
673526, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

28 17/01/2026 C SARVASAKTHAN 
PILLAI

CHANDRASEKHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

MAVILAM POYIL 
MEETHAL HOUSE, 

KOOTHALI, 
KOOTHALI, 

KOOTHALI PO 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

KOYILANDY

  

29 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHINAS 

MUNEER (FTHR) PARAPPOORMEETHAL, 
MARUTHERI, 

MENHANNIAM, 
MENHANNIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

30 17/01/2026 NARAYANI M P C SARVASAKTHAN 
PILLAI (HSBN)

MAVILAM POYIL 
MEETHAL HOUSE, 

KOOTHALI, 
KOOTHALI, 

KOOTHALI PO 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

KOYILANDY

  

31 17/01/2026 SNEHA GOPI E K GOPI E K (FTHR) SNEHATHEERAM, 
MEPPAYUR, 

KOZHUKKALLUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  

32 17/01/2026 Muhammed Salih C P Muneer C P (FTHR) Chaluparambil, 
Kalpathur, Nochad, 
Kalpathur, 673524, 

Koyilandy

  

33 17/01/2026 SNEHA V PRABHAVATHY 
(FTHR)

KANNOTHUKUNNUMMAL, 
ERAVATTUR, 
ERAVATTUR, 

ERAVATTUR, 673525, 
PERAMBRA

  

34 17/01/2026 Rithunanda.P.N Praseed C M (FTHR) Chalil Meethal, 
Chalikkara, Nochad, 

Chenoly, 673525, 
Koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

35 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
N M

SALEEM N M (FTHR) NADUKKANDI 
MEETHAL, Paleri, 
Paleri, Paleritown, 
673508, Koyilandy

  

36 17/01/2026 ANNAMMA K T THOMAS K M (FTHR) MSMI MARY MATHA 
PROVINCIAL HOUSE, 

PAROPPADI 
MARIKUNNU P O, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MERIKKUNNU, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

37 17/01/2026 RABIN MUHAMMAD 
P

AMMAD P K  (FTHR) PANDIKASALA, 
CHANGAROTH, 
CHANGAROTH, 

AVADUKKA, 673528, 
KOYILANDY

  

38 17/01/2026 PRANAV K P PREMADAS (FTHR) KULAMULLA KANDI 
HOUSE, 

KADIYANGAD POST, 
PERAMBRA VIA, 
KADIYANGAD, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

39 17/01/2026 NIVED PRAKASH S PRAKASAN N K  
(FTHR)

SOPANAM, EAST 
PERAMBRA, 
PERAMBRA, 

THANDORAPARA, 
673526, PERAMBRA

  

40 17/01/2026 PUNNYA M HAJIKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

KURIYADI 
MALAYIL, 
KALLODE, 

ERAVATTUR, 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

QUILANDY

  

41 17/01/2026 VYSHNAV SHYJINTH SHYJINTH C (FTHR) 11/196,CHERUVALATH, 
KADIYANGAD, 
CHANGAROTH, 
KADIYANGAD, 

673525, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

42 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHIFAN 

NASEEMA C (MTHR) VALUPPOYIL 
HOUSE, NOCHAD, 

NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

43 17/01/2026 MUHAMMEDFARHAN SUBAIR (FTHR) THAYYULLA 
VALAPPIL, 

NADUVATHUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
NADUVATHUR, 

673620, KOYILANDY

  

44 17/01/2026 PARTHIV PRAKASH PRAKASHAN R 
(FTHR)

AYILLIAM, 
ERAVATTUR, 
ERAVATTUR, 

ERAVATTUR, 673525, 
PERAMBRA

  

45 17/01/2026 Haridasan Bindu V (WIFE) Kanjirakandy, 
Tharamal, Arikkulam, 

Karayad, 673524, 
Koyilandi

  

46 17/01/2026 FARHIN SHOUKATH FAHAD RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

324, chembra, perambra, 
kayanna, 673526, 

koyilandy

  

47 17/01/2026 FARSHANA O K SAHEER V K (HSBN) VEZHAM  KANDY, 
IRINGATH, 

THURAYUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  

48 17/01/2026 Niranjana R Pradeep Kumar E K 
(FTHR)

18/188/A, Eravatoor 
Palliyara, Eravatoor, 
Eravatoor, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

49 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMNAS P 

JAMEELA (MTHR) POOVILLOTH, 
KUTTOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KUTTOTH, 673524, 

KOYILANDI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

50 17/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA E K SHAJITHA (MTHR) EDAPPALLI KANDY, 
KALPATHUR, 

NOCHAD, 
KALPATHUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

51 17/01/2026 AYISHA FARSANA A ABOOBAKKAR 
SIDDIC A T (FTHR)

DARURAHMA, 
ARIKKULAM, 
ARIKKULAM, 

ARIKKULAM, 673620, 
KOYILANDY

  

52 17/01/2026 SHYJU K K RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

Puthukkulangara, 
Meppayur, 

Kozhukkallur, Iringath, 
673523, Koyilandy

  

53 17/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN T 
K 

ABDUL JALEEL T K 
(FTHR)

2/97 THEKKE 
KELOTH, PALERI, 
PALERI, PALERI, 

673508, KOYILANDY

  

54 17/01/2026 Nived PP Jisha Kadukkadummal 
(MTHR)

7/263, Kaithakkal, 
Nochad, Chenoli, 
673525, Koyilandy

  

55 17/01/2026 Agrima R S Sadanandan T (FTHR) Thekkayil, Valoor, 
Nochad, Chenoly, 
673525, Koyilandy

  

56 17/01/2026 FATHIMA M K KUNHAMMAD M K 
(FTHR)

MYKKULATHIL, 
MEPPAYYUR, 
MEPPAYYUR, 

MEPPAYYUR, 673524, 
KOZHIKODE

  

57 17/01/2026 Adithya J S Shaji (FTHR) Thazhe 
Moottapparambil, 

Vilayattoor, 
kozhukkalloor, Iringath, 

673523, Koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

58 17/01/2026 RENU VENUGOPAL VENUGOPAL (FTHR) 312A/ELAVANA, 
KOOVAPOYIL, 

CHAKKITTAPARA, 
PERUVANNAMUZHI, 
673528, KOYILANDY

  

59 17/01/2026 HARSHAD B K ANSILA K P (WIFE) THOUBA, 
NAMBRATHUKARA, 

KEEZHARIYUR, 
NADUVATHUR, 

673620, KOYILANDY

  

60 17/01/2026 VEENA V T M VISWAN (FTHR) SREESADANAM, 
NOCHAD, 

VELLIYOUR, 
NOCHAT, 673614, 

QUILANDY

  

61 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIDAN 
N M 

Saleem (FTHR) NADUKKANDIMEETHAL, 
Paleri, Paleri, 

Paleritown, 673508, 
Koyilandy

  

62 17/01/2026 FAVAS T SHAREEF (FTHR) THAROL, VALOOR, 
NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

63 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHINAS O M 

OTHAYOTH 
MEETHAL NAVAS 

(FTHR)

OTHAYOTH 
MEETHAL, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
PALERY, PAKLERY, 
673508, KOYILANDY

  

64 17/01/2026 DEVANANDA G GIREESH C (FTHR) KETTIL, PERAMBRA, 
MENHANIAM, 

PERAMBRA, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

65 17/01/2026 Muhammad Adil k k souda (MTHR) kokkena kandy, 
edavarad, eravattur, 
edavarad, 673425, 

koilandi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

66 17/01/2026 Gopika sajeevan Sajeevan (FTHR) Puthanpurayil, 
Annakuttanchal, 
Chakkittapara, 

Peruvannamuzhi, 
673528, Koyilandi

  

67 17/01/2026 KUNHIPATHU ABDULLA (FTHR) 11/192, AYADATHIL, 
KADIYANGAD, 

KANNATTI, 
KADIYANGAD, 

673525, KOYILANDI

  

68 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHINAS 

ASEES (FTHR) POYIL, 
CHANGAROTH, 
CHANGAROTH, 

AVADUKKA, 673528, 
KOYILANDY

  

69 17/01/2026 AJAY K P SREEJITH K P (FTHR) 5/153 A  
KALAMULLAPARAMBIL, 

CHANGAROTH, 
CHANGAROTH, 
CHANGAROTH, 

673528, KOYILANDY

  

70 17/01/2026 UMARUL FAROOQE MOOSA (FTHR) 1, KAMMANA, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

71 17/01/2026 ABIN KRISHNA B BALAKRISHNAN K M 
(FTHR)

CHATHANKOTTUMEETHAL, 
KOOTHALI, 
KOOTHALI, 

KOOTHALI, 673525, 
KOYILANDI

  

72 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF K 
K

AZEES (FTHR) 13/392, KADUVANA 
KUNNATH, NOCHAD, 
NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 
673614, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

73 17/01/2026 ASRAYA KRISHNA N 
K

BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

NAGATHAN KAVIL, 
EDAKKAYIL, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

74 17/01/2026 Sana kENZ Sudheer (FTHR) Malayil, Meppayur, 
Meppayur, Meppayur, 

673524, Koyilandy

  

75 17/01/2026 ANJU A K NIKHIL N T (HSBN) EYTHKALAMPARAMBIL, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
PERAMBRA

  

76 17/01/2026 ANUSREE P S SASEENDRAN (FTHR) 343, cheruvannur, 
cheruvannur, 

cheruvannur, 673524, 
perambra

  

77 17/01/2026 MAYASA K P ammed (FTHR) THESNIYAS 
MANAVAYAL, 

KIZHINJANYAM, 
ERAVATTOOR, 

PERAMBRA, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

78 17/01/2026 JIYA VM Ashokan VM (FTHR) 7/263A, Kaithakkal, 
Nochad, Chenoli, 
673525, Koyilandy

  

79 17/01/2026 ASIYA Musthafa (HSBN) AZHAKIL, 
MUYIPPOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
MUYIPPOTH, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

80 17/01/2026 P P MUHAMMED assan (FTHR) Puthan purayil, thurayur, 
thurayur, payyoli 
angadi, 673523, 

koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

81 17/01/2026 SUBAIDA VV KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

KAKKADUMMAL, 
VALOOR, NOCHAD, 

CHENOLI, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

82 17/01/2026 USHA K MADHAVI (MTHR) MAYICHERYKANDY, 
ERAVATTUR, 
ERAVATTUR, 

PERAMBRA, 673525, 
PERAMBRA

  

83 17/01/2026 Muhammed Abdulla K 
V 

Naseera (MTHR) Chandrathamkandy, 
Eravattur, Eravattur, 
Eravattur, 673525, 

koyilandi

  

84 17/01/2026 ~Dhanya V K Dhanya V 
K

Nijesh Nijesh (HSBN) Parayil, Pannikkottur, 
Chempanoda, 

Chempanoda, 673528, 
Koyilandy

  

85 17/01/2026 SHAHANA E HARISE (FTHR) KOZHIKKAL 
MEETHAL, MAVATT, 

ARIKKULAM, 
ARIKKULAM, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

86 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AMEEN 

RASHEED (FTHR) VANNARATH, 
CHANGAROTH, 
CHANGAROTH, 

AVADUKKA, 673528, 
KOYILANDY

  

87 17/01/2026 MIDLAJ R K MAJEED P K (FTHR) RAVERI KANDY, 
VALIYAKODE, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, PERAMBRA

  

88 17/01/2026 AMEEN AHAMMED P 
C 

MUHAMMED P C 
(FTHR)

PADINHARECHEKYOTTU, 
VALOOR, NOCHAD, 

CHENOLI, 673525, 
KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

89 17/01/2026 Joseph Saji Saji Karimattathil 
(FTHR)

Karimattatthil, 
Chakkittapara, 
Chakkittapara, 

Chakkittapara, 673526, 
Perambra

  

90 17/01/2026 Ananthu VS Santhosh 
Kadukkadummal 

(FTHR)

7/180, Kaithakkal, 
Nochad, Chenoli, 
673525, Koyilandy

  

91 17/01/2026 Kunhayissa K M Ammad (HSBN) 167,cheruputhalath, 
Muthuvannacha, Paleri, 

Muthuvannacha, 
673508, Koyilandi

  

92 17/01/2026 SHEBIN SHABAS E K ASSAYINAR E K 
(FTHR)

131, MUYIPOTH, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

MUYIPOTH, 673524, 
KOYILANDI

  

93 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NAJAD 
K 

HAMEED (FTHR) KUNIYIL, 
KADIYANGAD, 
CHANGAROTH, 
KADIYANGAD, 

673525, KOYILANDI

  

94 17/01/2026 RIJA FATHIMA MUNEER K M (FTHR) 17/240-
A,KAPPUMMAL, 
PALERI TOWN, 

PALERI, PALERI 
TOWN, 673508, 
KOYILANDY

  

95 17/01/2026 IFSAN V P ismail (FTHR) VENGALAVAN 
PATTATHIL, thurayur, 

thurayur, payyoli 
angadi, 673523, 

koyilandy

  

96 17/01/2026 TALAL BASHEER M BASHEER M (FTHR) MARUTERI HO, 
PAKKANAR PURAM, 

PAYYOLI VIA, 
IRINGATH PO, 

673523, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

97 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAVAD 
K K

ABDUL NAZIR K 
(FTHR)

KANNANKANDY 
HOUSE, O T MUKKU, 

PERAMBRA VIA, 
KADIYANGAD POST, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

98 17/01/2026 SAHAL K O BASHEER K O (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
OTHAYOTH, 
IRINGATH, 

THURAYUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  

99 17/01/2026 ALAKA CHANDRAN 
V C 

CHANDRAN (FTHR) KACHERI 
PARAMBIL, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

100 17/01/2026 JINCY A K JAYESH k k (HSBN) KANNOTHKUNNUMMAL, 
ERAVATTUR, 
ERAVATTUR, 

ERAVATTUR, 673525, 
PERAMBRA

  

101 17/01/2026 Ayisha lubina N M pakku (FTHR) padinhareNanmanameethal, 
karayad, Arikkulam, 

karayad, 673524, 
koyilandy

  

102 17/01/2026 PRIYAMVADHA S Shiju Kadukkadummal 
(FTHR)

7/196, Kaithakkal, 
Nochad, Chenoli, 
673525, Koyilandy

  

103 17/01/2026 NOURIN T IMBICHI BAVA 
(FTHR)

THEVILERI, 
VALOOR, NOCHAD, 

CHENOLI, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

104 17/01/2026 SARTHAK S S SHYLESH K (FTHR) CHAMBOTT, 
VAKAMOLI, 
URALLOOR, 

URALLOOR, 673620, 
KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

105 17/01/2026 Devika Sajeevan Sajeevan (FTHR) Puthanpurayil, 
Annakuttanchal, 
Chakkittapara, 

peruvannamuzhi, 
673528, Koyilandi

  

106 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD A P KUNHI MOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

ALOOPARAMBIL, 
KODERICHAL, 

MENHANNIAM, 
MENHANNIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

107 17/01/2026 vismaya rajeesh m p RAJEESH p k (FTHR) MAVULLAPARAMBIL, 
KANNATTY, 

CHANGAROTH, 
KADIYANGAD, 

673525, KOYILANDI

  

108 17/01/2026 IRFAN EDATHIL BASHEER E K (FTHR) EDATHIL, 
ENGORACHAL, 

KAYANNA, 
MATTANODE, 

673527, PERAMBRA

  

109 17/01/2026 AFEEFA Abdul salam (FTHR) VENGALAM 
PATTATHIL, Thurayur, 

Thurayur, Payyoli 
Angadi, 673523, 

Koyilandy

  

110 17/01/2026 RISVANA FATHIMA 
P M

KASIM (FTHR) 1/177 POOLAYULLA 
MANNIL, AVALA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
AVALA, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

111 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN S R

RAISHU 
PATTORAKKAL 

(MTHR)

Pattorakkal, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILADY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

112 17/01/2026 SUNHA ISMAIL ISMAIL N T (FTHR) NADAMMAL 
THAZHA, IRINGATH, 

THURAYUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  

113 17/01/2026 FAISAL K M KHADEEJA (MTHR) koroth meethal, kallur, 
paleri, koothali, 673525, 

koilandy

  

114 17/01/2026 AYISHA SHARBIN V P SHAHINA (MTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 

NOCHAD, 673614, 
KOYILANDY

  

115 17/01/2026 PRASITHA PP PRADEEP KUMAR VT 
(HSBN)

11/208A, PERAMBRA, 
PERAMBRA, 

PERAMBRA, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

116 17/01/2026 ADNAN SHAH A S SHAJUDHEEN TP 
(FTHR)

THAYYULLAPARAMBIL, 
VALOOR, NOCHAD, 

CHENOLI, 673525, 
Koyilandy

  

117 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MIRZAN E K 

SOOPPI (FTHR) 124, MUYIPOTH, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

MUYIPOTH, 673524, 
KOYILANDI

  

118 17/01/2026 HARIS 
EZHUVANGATT 

IMBICHI MOIDI 
(FTHR)

KOZHIKKAL 
MEETHAL, MAVATT, 

ARIKKULAM, 
ARIKKULAM, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

119 17/01/2026 ELSI 
KARIMBANAKKAL 

ALEXANDER (FTHR) S H Convent, 
Kallanode, 

Koorachundu, 
Koorachundu, 673615, 

Koyilandy

  

120 17/01/2026 Sneha Sudheesh Sudheesh (FTHR) Kurugottu, Eravattur, 
Eravattur, Eravattur, 

673525, koyilandi

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

121 17/01/2026 LAMIYA SINSHA 
SURESH 

SURESH P P (FTHR) 17/264-
B,KAPPUMMAL 

MEETHAL, PALERI 
TOWN, PALERI, 
PALERI TOWN, 

673508, KOYILANDI

  

122 17/01/2026 ALAN SANOJ SANOJ VARGHEESE 
(FTHR)

ELAPUNGAL, 
VELLACHAL, 

CHANGAROTH, 
CHANGAROTH, 

673528, KOYILANDY

  

123 17/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA M M NAUFAL (FTHR) MANATTU 
MEETHAL, 
IRINGATH, 

KOZHUKKALLUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  

124 17/01/2026 FATHIMA LABEEBA 
N M 

PAKKU (FTHR) PADINHARE 
NANMANA 
MEETHAL, 
KARAYAD, 

ARIKKULAM, 
KARAYAD, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

125 17/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA siraj c (FTHR) kandoth, thurayur, 
thurayur, payyoli 
angadi, 673523, 

koyilandi

  

126 17/01/2026 SUHANA K O BASHEER K O (FTHR) 492 KIZHAKKE 
OTHAYOTH, 
IRINGATH, 

THURAYUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  

127 17/01/2026 ALAN SANOJ SANOJ VARGHEESE 
(FTHR)

ELAPUNGAL, 
VELLACHAL, 

CHANGAROTH, 
CHANGAROTH, 

673528, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

128 17/01/2026 DILNA FATHIMA RIYAS MK (FTHR) MAVILAKANDY, 
VALOOR, NOCHAD, 

CHENOLI, 673525, 
PERAMBRA

  

129 17/01/2026 NANDANA DINESH DINESHAN (FTHR) KARINKANNIYIL, 
KADIYANGAD, 
CHANGAROTH, 
KADIYANGAD, 

673525, KOYILANDI

  

130 17/01/2026 SADAY S SANTHOSHAN (FTHR) NOTTIYIL, 
NIDUMPOYIL, 

KOZHUKKALLUR, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

131 17/01/2026 BINSHA P V ANEESH M K  (HSBN) MUTHUKUNNUMMAL, 
KALPATHUR, 

NOCHAD, 
KALPATHUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

132 17/01/2026 SAJA FATHIMA ABDULLA M (FTHR) MALAPPADI, 
KULUPPA, 

THURAYUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDI

  

133 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZAMEEM T P 

MUSTHAFA T P 
(FTHR)

EDAKKUTTISHERY, 
KARAYAD, 

ARIKKULAM, 
KARAYAD, 673614, 

PERAMBRA

  

134 17/01/2026 SREYA R C CHANDRAN E T 
(FTHR)

EDAKUDITHARAMAL, 
IRINGATH, 

KOZHUKKALLUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

135 17/01/2026 SREEDHARAN KUNHIKKANNA 
KURUP (FTHR)

VANCHIVAYAL 
THAMASIKKUM 

KONGOTTUMMAL, 
KADIYANGAD, 
CHANGAROTH, 
CHANGAROTH, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

136 17/01/2026 Sivadev Sreenivas Sreenivasan (FTHR) Panichingal, 
Annakuttanchal, 
Chakkittapara, 

peruvannamuzhi, 
673528, Koyilandi

  

137 17/01/2026 RAJIL K M MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

14/330-B, 
KURUPACHAMANNIL, 
MUTHUVANNACHA, 

PALERI, 
MUTHUVANNACHA, 
673508, KOYILANDI

  

138 17/01/2026 abdul rasheed 
kuttippurath 

ibrayi (FTHR) kuttippurath, meppayur, 
meppayur, meppayur, 

673524, koyilandy

  

139 17/01/2026 SURENDRAN S K SANKARAN P M 
(FTHR)

PULIKKOTT 
MEETHAL, NOCHAD, 
NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 
673614, KOYILANDY

  

140 17/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM 
VANIYANCHALIL

MOIDEEN (FTHR) EDAVANAKANDY, 
PERAMBRA, 

MENHANNIAM, 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

KOYILANDY

  

141 17/01/2026 NAJIYA ISMAYIL (FTHR) KARUVANKANDY, 
CHAKKITTAPARA, 
CHAKKITTAPARA, 
CHAKKITTAPARA, 
673526, PERAMBRA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

142 17/01/2026 Dipin pradeep P Pradeepan P (FTHR) Pilavullathil meethal, 
Edathumbagam, 

Kalpathur, kalpathur, 
673524, Perambra

  

143 17/01/2026 MISRIYA JASMIN M K ISMAIL (FTHR) MAVILAKANDY, 
VALOOR, NOCHAD, 

CHENOLI, 673525, 
PERAMBRA

  

144 17/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA K 
K 

ASHRAF KK (FTHR) KAKKADUMMAL, 
VALOOR, NOCHAD, 

CHENOLI, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

145 17/01/2026 mehajabin naushad kunhabdulla 
(FTHR)

75 kurishiladathil, 
muyipoth, cheruvannur, 

muyipoth, 673524, 
koyilandi

  

146 17/01/2026 ADITHYA M M GIREESH (FTHR) MUNDAYOTU 
MEETHAL, 

ERAVATTUR, 
ERAVATTUR, 

ERAVATTUR, 673525, 
PERAMBRA

  

147 17/01/2026 HISANA HARIS E (FTHR) KOZHIKKAL 
MEETHAL, MAVATT, 

ARIKKULAM, 
ARIKKULAM, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

148 17/01/2026 POKKAN 
PUTHIYOTTIL

CHANDRIKA (WIFE) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
CHERIYAKUMBALAM, 

PALERI, PALERI, 
673508, KOILANDY

  

149 17/01/2026 AMALDEV L S SAJEEVAN CHALIL 
(FTHR)

CHALIL, Nidumpoyil, 
Kozhukkallur, 

Kozhukkallur, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

150 17/01/2026 Muhammed Shamnas C Siraj C (FTHR) kandoth, thurayur, 
thurayur, payyoli 
angadi, 673523, 

koyilandy

  

151 17/01/2026 SALIHA E N MUHAMMAD SADIQ 
P (HSBN)

Erpanadakkal, kalloor, 
paleri, koothali, 673525, 

koilandy

  

152 17/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA A C NASSER (FTHR) ALORACHALIL, 
VALOOR, NOCHAD, 

CHENOLI, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

153 17/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA K RAFEEK K (FTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL, 
CHAVATT, 

KOZHUKKALLUR, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

154 17/01/2026 FATHIMA K K ABDULLA (FTHR) 13/155 
KAVVERIKANDY, 

KALLOOR, PALERI, 
KOOTHALI, 673525, 

KOYILANDI

  

155 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FARSHID 

MOIDU (FTHR) 81- PANTHALAM 
KANDY, 

MUYIPPOTH, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

MUYIPPOTH, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

156 17/01/2026 Krishna priya C S Shibu (FTHR) Chirayil, 
Annakuttanchal, 
Chakkittapara, 

Peruvannamuzhi, 
673528, Koyilandi

  

157 17/01/2026 ADHITHYAN B BIJU K P (FTHR) CHATHANKOTTE 
HOUSE, KOOTHALI 
POST, PERAMBRA 
VIA, KOOTHALI, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

158 17/01/2026 SAHAN M K SATHYAN (FTHR) MEETHALE 
KONGODANTAVIDA, 

KALPATHUR, 
NOCHAD, 

KALPATHUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

159 17/01/2026 MILAN SREEDEV SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

SUKRUTHAM, 
ERAVATTUR, 
ERAVATTUR, 

ERAVATTUR, 673525, 
PERAMBRA

  

160 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAK M

KUNHAMMED (FTHR) MANIKKOTH, 
EDAVARAD, 
ERAVATTUR, 

EDAVARAD, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

161 17/01/2026 ANSHINA P K MUHAMMAD RASIL 
KOYILAMBATH 

(HSBN)

57/KOYILAMBATH, 
KEEZHPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDI

  

162 17/01/2026 Prasanth P J Prasanth P J Jagatheesh PN 
Jagatheesh P N (FTHR)

1/84 Parappalil, 
Pannikkottur, 
Chempanoda, 

Chempanoda, 673528, 
Koilandy

  

163 17/01/2026 muhammed anas ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

POOLYAYULLAKANDY, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 
KIZHPAYUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

164 17/01/2026 RAKESH T M Karthiayani (MTHR) THIRUVANGOTH 
MEETHAL, 
Nidumpoyil, 

Kozhukkallur, 
Kozhukkallur, 673524, 

Koyilandy

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

165 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RINHAN M 

RAFEEQ M (FTHR) 3/175,MUNHOREMMAL, 
PALERI, MUNHORA, 

PALERI, 673508, 
KOYILANDI

  

166 17/01/2026 LALITHAMBIKA T SATHYAPRAKAS 
SREEPURAM (HSBN)

Sreepuram, AVALA, 
Avala, Avala, 673524, 

Koyilandi

  

167 17/01/2026 AVANTHIKA SHAJI SHAJEE C K (FTHR) CHATHOTH KANDY, 
VILAYATTUR, 

KOZHUKKALLUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  

168 17/01/2026 AJITHA K P BABU (HSBN) SREEPARVAM, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

169 17/01/2026 ANOOJA B BIJU K P (FTHR) CHATHANKOTTE 
HOUSE, KOOTHALI 
POST, PERAMBRA 
VIA, KOOTHALI, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

170 17/01/2026 Muhammed Subaida (WIFE) Poovullakandiyil, 
Keezhppayur, 

Meppayur, 
Keezhppayur, 673524, 

Koyilandy

  

171 17/01/2026 ADNAN ASHIQUE ashique (FTHR) koodathum kandy, 
thurayur, thurayur, 

payyoli angadi, 673523, 
koyilandy

  

172 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED JURAIJ 
V P

KUNHABDULLA V P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE 
PUTHUKKUDI 

CHALIL, 
KEEZHPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 
KEEZHPAYYUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

173 17/01/2026 ABDU NAHAS V K NASAR V K (FTHR) VANIKANDI, 
CHAKKITTAPARA, 

PERAMBRA, 
PERUVANNAMUZHI, 
673528, KOYILANDY

  

174 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RANEED K K 

KABEER K k (FTHR) KARALAKKANDY, 
KARUVANNUR, 
NADUVANNUR, 
KARUVANNUR, 

673614, KOYILANDY

  

175 17/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P M EBRAYI P M (FTHR) 11/142,PARAMBATH 
MEETHAL, 

KADIYANGAD, 
KANNATTI, 

KADIYANGAD, 
673525, KOYILANDI

  

176 17/01/2026 Saradha Saradha Balan Balan (HSBN) 1/57Putharippara, 
Pannikkottur, 
Chempanoda, 

Chempanoda, 673528, 
Koilandy

  

177 17/01/2026 ASLAHA FARHATH K 
V 

ISMAIL K V (FTHR) KAVULLAM 
VEETTIL, 

KALPATHUR, 
NOCHAD, 

KALPATHUR, 673524, 
PERAMBRA

  

178 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAMEEM A H 

HAMEED A T (FTHR) ARANKATHAZHA, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

179 17/01/2026 SHAHANA SHAREEN MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KAKKADUMMAL, 
VALUR, NOCHAD, 
CHENOLI, 673525, 

PERAMBRA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

180 17/01/2026 Aswathi M Abhilash C T (HSBN) 00/, Cheriya Thayangoli 
House, Nochad, 

Kalpathur, 673524, 
Koyilandi

  

181 17/01/2026 NASEEMA P K MOITHEEN (FTHR) POOVATHUM 
KANDI, KALLOOR, 

KOOTHALI, PALERI, 
KOOTHALI, 673525, 

QUILANDY

  

182 17/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA O KUTT MAMMI O 
(FTHR)

ONTHATH HOUSE, 
CHANGAROTH POST, 
PERUVANNAMUZHI 
VIA, CHANGAROTH, 
673528, KOYILANDY

  

183 17/01/2026 Parvana Vijayan Vijayan (FTHR) Andukunnel, 
Annakkuttanchal, 

Chakkittapara, 
Peruvannamuzhi, 
673528, Koyilandi

  

184 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN 

MUNEER M K  (FTHR) MUNDAKKUTTY, 
PANTHIRIKKARA, 

CHANGAROTH, 
AVADUKKA, 673528, 

KOYILANDY

  

185 17/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA NAJEERA (MTHR) MANATTU 
MEETHAL, 
IRINGATH, 

KOZHUKKALLUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  

186 17/01/2026 VISRUD VINOD V VINODAN C P (FTHR) Chaluparambil, 
Kalpathur, Nochad, 
Kalpathur, 673524, 

Koyilandy

  

187 17/01/2026 FATHEEMATHU 
SUHARA 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
KAMMANGHAT  

(HSBN)

Thiyyarkandi, 
Meppayur, Meppayur, 

Meppayur, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

188 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJAD 
N 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

NELLIYATTUMMAL, 
VILAYATTOOR, 

KOZHUKKALLUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  

189 17/01/2026 AKASH U R RAGHAVAN A K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKAYIL 
MEETHAL, 

ERAVATTUR, 
ERAVATTUR, 

ERAVATTUR, 673525, 
PERAMBRA

  

190 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED INAN P 
M 

EBRAYI P M (FTHR) 11/142,PARAMBATH 
MEETHAL, 

KADIYANGAD, 
KANNATTI, 

KADIYANGAD, 
673525, KOYILANDI

  

191 17/01/2026 HAFSA THABASSUM AYISHA (MTHR) VALIYAKANDATHIL, 
CHEMPANODA, 
CHEMPANODA, 
CHEMPANODA, 

673528, KOYILANDY

  

192 17/01/2026 FAMNA K RAFIKH K M (HSBN) KIZHAKKAYIL 
MEETHAL, VALOOR, 
NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

193 17/01/2026 LUBINA K HIJAZ K (HSBN) 107/A  
PEEDIKAKKANDY, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

CHANGAROTH, 
KADIYANGAD, 

673525, PERAMBRA

  

194 17/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERI M MUFEED C M (HSBN) CHALIL MEETHAL, 
KALLOOR, PALERI, 
KOOTHALI, 673525, 

KOYILANDI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

195 17/01/2026 Muhammed Hisham 
Fadhil K K

Abdul Jaleel K K  
(FTHR)

KORANKANDY, 
PERAMBRA, 

MENHANIAM, 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

KOYILANDY

  

196 17/01/2026 Devatheertha S Sindhu (MTHR) Tharayil, Marutheri, 
Menhaniam, 

Menhaniam, 673525, 
Koilandy

  

197 17/01/2026 RIFANA FATHIMA K RASHEED (FTHR) KOROTH, 
CHAKKITTAPARA, 
CHAKKITTAPARA, 
CHAKKITTAPARA, 
673526, PERAMBRA

  

198 17/01/2026 NEENU VALSALAN RIDHUN (HSBN) ILLAPARAMBIL 
MEETHAL, 

KODERICHAL, 
PERAMBRA, 

MENHANNIAM, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

199 17/01/2026 Insham K ASHRAF (FTHR) KANHIRAMULLATHIL, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

200 17/01/2026 YADHU KRISHNAN K PRAKASAN K (FTHR) KURUNGOTT, 
CHALIKKARA, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

201 17/01/2026 AVIZIN ZENON SEMIN ASMIN (FTHR) FRIENDS COTTAGE, 
PERUVANNAMUZHI, 

CHEMPANODA, 
PERUVANNAMUZHI, 
673528, KOYILANDY

  

202 17/01/2026 Abhinandana A K shaini (MTHR) Arakkunnumal, 
Eravattur, Eravattur, 
Eravattur, 673525, 

koyilandi

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

203 17/01/2026 GOWRI NANDHA JAYAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL 
MEETHAL, 

MUYIPPOTH, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

MUYIPPOTH, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

204 17/01/2026 RIYA ROSNA K ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

393/B    RIYA 
MAHAL, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

205 17/01/2026 MANHA ABDUL 
MAJEED 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

THAZHE ERAVATH, 
KUTTIADI, PALERI, 

PALERI, 673508, 
QUILANDY

  

206 17/01/2026 SOJIYA T V SANKARAN T V 
(FTHR)

THARAVATTATH, 
ERAVATTUR, 
ERAVATTUR, 

PERAMBRA, 673525, 
PERAMBRA

  

207 17/01/2026 NOUFILA SALAM V P SALAM (FTHR) VADAKKEPARAMBIL, 
PERAMBRA, 

MENHANIAM, 
MENHANIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDI

  

208 17/01/2026 ABHINAV S S SHIBU A C (FTHR) ELAYACHETTIAN 
VETTIL PRASADAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

209 17/01/2026 NEHLA SHERIN N NAZAR (FTHR) 15/144, NILAMBARA, 
NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 

NOCHAD, 673614, 
KOYILANDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

210 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM P K 

PREM SAMEER 
(FTHR)

ACHARAMBATH, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

211 17/01/2026 ABHISREE S R RAJEEVAN C (FTHR) CHALIL HOUSE, 
MENHANNIAM POST, 

PERAMBRA VIA, 
MENHANNIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

212 17/01/2026 RIFA ASEES V ABDUL ASEES V 
(FTHR)

MANAKKAL, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

213 17/01/2026 muhammed nihal k k moidy k k (FTHR) kinarullakandi, 
keezhppayur, meppayur, 
keezhppayur, 673524, 

koyilandy

  

214 17/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA YUSAF (FTHR) 314 
ALULLAKADAVATH, 

MUYIPOTH, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

MUYIPOTH, 673524, 
KOYILANDI

  

215 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAS Abdul Salam E M 
(FTHR)

ERANHAMANNIL, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
maniyur, 673523, 

vadakara

  

216 17/01/2026 HASNA T K RIYAS K (HSBN) KALLOTH, 
KAITHAKKAL, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, QUILANDY

  

217 17/01/2026 JANU N K SHEEJA (OTHR) NANMANAKANDI, 
UARLLOOR, 

ARIKKULAM, 
URALLOOR, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

218 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADIL K ABDUL SALAM K K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEYIL, 
KADIYANGAD, 
CHANGAROTH, 
KADIYANGAD, 

673525, PERAMBRA

  

219 17/01/2026 DIYA NASRIN MUHAMMAD 
FAZALURRAHIMAN 

M C (FTHR)

THEKKE 
CHERUKUNNUMMAL, 

THURAYUR, 
THURAYUR, 

PAYYOLI ANGADI, 
673523, KOYILANDY

  

220 17/01/2026 SHAJINA V P ANVAR SADATH K 
K  (HSBN)

8/179 LUBSSAK, 
NAMBRATHKARA, 
KEEZHARIYOOR, 
NADUVATHUR, 

673620, KOYILANDY

  

221 17/01/2026 HASRA FATHIMA rasakk (FTHR) KUNIYIL, KUTTOTH, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KUTTOTH, 673524, 
KOYILANDI

  

222 17/01/2026 REENA N M SURENDRAN S K 
(HSBN)

PULIKKOTT 
MEETHAL, NOCHAD, 
NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 
673614, KOYILANDY

  

223 17/01/2026 DEVANANDHA GEETHA (MTHR) NANDHANAM, 
KALPATHUR, 

NOCHAD, 
KALPATHUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

224 17/01/2026 Subaida P T Moidu (HSBN) Panthrandu 
Thengullathil, Last 

Kallode, Eravattoor, 
Perambra, 673525, 

Koyilandi

  

225 17/01/2026 Thesni Santhosh Santhosh (FTHR) KottaKunnummal, 
Marutheri, Menhaniam, 
Menhaniam, 673525, 

Koilandy

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

226 17/01/2026 Ameer Mayyam Naseema (WIFE) Valiyarattu Meethal, 
Karayad, Karayad, 
Karayad, 673524, 

Koyilandy

  

227 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASEEN 

ASHRAF (FTHR) VANNATHAMTHARA, 
KADIYANGAD, 
CHANGAROTH, 
KADIYANGAD, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

228 17/01/2026 NASEERA M M RIYAS (HSBN) KARIKANDAN 
THARAYIL, 

VALOOR, NOCHAD, 
CHENOLI, 673525, 

KOYILANDY

  

229 17/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan P M Hashid (FTHR) Puliyal Meethal, 
Vakamoli, Arikkulam, 

Uralloor, 673620, 
Koyilandi

  

230 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN N M 

THAHIRA (MTHR) Nedooli, East Perambra, 
Perambra, 

Thandorapara, 673526, 
Koyilandy

  

231 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK SUDHEER SUDHEER P (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL HO, 
PERAMBRA POST, 
PERAMBRA VIA, 

PERAMBRA, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

232 17/01/2026 HARINANDANA K C HAREESH K K (FTHR) K C House Adiyattil 
Meethal, Vengappatta, 

Menhanniam, 
Menhanniam, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

233 17/01/2026 Abhishek P C Nisha (MTHR) Theeram, Vakamoli, 
Arikkulam, Uralloor, 

673620, Koyilandi

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

234 17/01/2026 ASWATHI T S VIPINDAS N K (HSBN) 18/35, 
PADINHARECHALIL, 

PALERI TOWN, 
PALERI, PALERI 
TOWN, 673508, 

KOYILANDI

  

235 17/01/2026 DINAMANI C NIDEESH KUMAR V 
P (HSBN)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
KADIYANGAD, 
KADIYANGAD, 
KADIYANGAD, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

236 17/01/2026 IRSHANA E K MUHAMMED 
DHEEDHATH R R 

(HSBN)

EDAVANAKKANDI, 
KALPATHUR, 

NOCHAD, 
KALPATHUR, 673524, 

PERAMBRA

  

237 17/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI M MANIKANDAN 
(HSBN)

KARINGATTI, 
KAIPRAM, 

PERAMBRA, 
ERAVATTUR, 673525, 

KOYILANDY

  

238 17/01/2026 ABDULLA AFRIN RAIHANATH (FTHR) 118 PUTHIYOTTIL, 
KIZHPAYUR, 
MEPPAYYUR, 

KIZHPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDI

  

239 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P M

LATHEEF P M (FTHR) PUTHIYEDATH 
HOUSE, KALLOOR, 
PALERI, KOOTHALI 

PO PERAMBRA, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

240 17/01/2026 ADNAN ABDULLA E KUNHABDULLA E 
(FTHR)

NEELIYATH, 
KALPATHUR, 

NOCHAD, 
KALPATHUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

241 17/01/2026 Muhammed Afnan P Basheer P (FTHR) Puliyal, Vakamoli, 
Arikkulam, Uralloor, 

673620, Koyilandi

  

242 17/01/2026 SHAHANSHAD K ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

393/B  RIYA MAHAL, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

243 17/01/2026 SWAYANTH T M MOHANAN (FTHR) THEKKEETTIL 
MEETHAL, 

EDAVARADE, 
ERAVATTUR, 

EDAVARADE, 673525, 
PERAMBRA

  

244 17/01/2026 RAHFEENA V ABEER A M (HSBN) ARAFA MANZIL, 
KOYILANDY, 

NADUVATHUR P O, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
NADUVATHUR, 

673620, PERAMBRA

  

245 17/01/2026 ABHIN CHANDRA K 
M 

RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

Karingattichalil 
Meethal, Menhanniam, 

Menhanniam, 
Menhanniam, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

246 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM P K 

PREM SAMEER 
(FTHR)

ACHARAMBATH 
FLORA, 

KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

247 17/01/2026 Anagha Sunil P sumesh (HSBN) Choyirottu, Eravattur, 
Eravattur, Eravattur, 

673525, koyilandi

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

248 17/01/2026 AMARNATH C P SHYJITH C P (FTHR) 7/283  CHITTARI 
PARAMBATH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

249 17/01/2026 RANIYA E K LIFLIYAS K K (HSBN) EDAVANAKKANDI, 
KALPATHUR, 

NOCHAD, 
KALPATHUR, 673524, 

PERAMBRA

  

250 17/01/2026 SAJINA C P SAJITH KUMAR K P 
(HSBN)

SAKETHAM, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

251 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR P

SUBAIR P (FTHR) PAREMMAL, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

252 17/01/2026 ASMIN THAJ C FAISAL C (FTHR) CHALIL, PERAMBRA, 
MENHANNIAM, 

PERAMBRA, 673525, 
KOYILANDI

  

253 17/01/2026 AKASH B M Manoj (FTHR) Chettyamkandi, 
Vakamoli, Arikkulam, 

Uralloor, 673620, 
Koyilandi

  

254 17/01/2026 HASHIRA K HARIS K (FTHR) KUNNIKKAL, 
URALLOOR, 
URALLUR, 

URALLUR, 673620, 
KOYILANDY

  

255 17/01/2026 Anugraha B S BINDU P S  (MTHR) Vellamkandy, vakamoli, 
arikkulam, urallor, 
673620, koyilandy

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

256 17/01/2026 SIVANANDA S R SATHEESAN (FTHR) CHALIL, 
KALPATHUR, 

NOCHAD, 
KALPATHUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

257 17/01/2026 AMNA FATHIMA C K YOOSUF C K (FTHR) FALAH, EDAVARAD, 
ERAVATTUR, 

EDAVARAD, 673525, 
PERAMBRA

  

258 17/01/2026 SANKARAN KANNAN (FTHR) PATHAMKAVUMMAL, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
quilandy

  

259 17/01/2026 ALEN MATHEW JOHN BYJU T (FTHR) THURUTHIL, 
PANTHIRIKKARARA, 

CHANGAROTH, 
AVADUKKA, 673528, 

QUILANDY

  

260 17/01/2026 PARTHIV R S SATHEESAN K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKAYIL, 
VALLIAKODE, 

NOCHAD, 
KALPATHUR, 673524, 

PERAMBRA

  

261 17/01/2026 Muhammed Raseem CK Fousiya (MTHR) Cheniyamkunnummsl, 
Annakkuttanchal, 

Chakkittapara, 
peruvannamuzhi, 
673528, Koyilandi

  

262 17/01/2026 Daksh Dharmik J S Shinod V P (FTHR) Viashyth, Vakamoli, 
Arikkulam, Uralloor, 

673620, Koyilandi

  

263 17/01/2026 Akshay Krishna M A Ajitha (MTHR) Yadukrishnalayam, 
Koothali, Koothali, 
Koothali, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

264 17/01/2026 AVANI D G GANGADHARAN K K 
(FTHR)

KUNKACHANKANDY, 
NARAKKODE, 

KOZHUKKALLUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

265 17/01/2026 AYSHA HANAN NAJEEB (FTHR) VAYALALIKKARA, 
PERAMBRA, 

MENHANIAM, 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

KOYILANDI

  

266 17/01/2026 MIDHUNKRISHNA U 
M 

UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

SRAMBIYIL, 
ARIKKULAM, 
ARIKKULAM, 

ARIKKULAM, 673620, 
KOYILANDY

  

267 17/01/2026 THABSHEER Kalanthan (FTHR) Kolorakkandy, 
Perambra, Nochad, 
Chenoli, 673525, 

Koyilandi

  

268 17/01/2026 Devnanda Suresh Suresh (FTHR) kizhakkeparambil, 
Eravattur, Eravattur, 
Eravattur, 673525, 

koyilandi

  

269 17/01/2026 Jasmine Abdulla ABDHULLA N M 
(FTHR)

Neelancheri Mannil, 
Vengappatta, 
Menhanniam, 

Menhanniam, 673525, 
Koyilandy

  

270 17/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
JAMSHID M 

RASHEED M (FTHR) PANAMBRAKUNNU, 
VAKAMOLI, 

ARIKKULAM, 
URALLOOR, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

271 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PARAVANTHAREMMAL, 
PANTHIRIKKARA, 

CHANGAROTH, 
AVADUKKA, 673528, 

KOYILANDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

272 17/01/2026 FIROSE T KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

THAMARAYIL, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

273 17/01/2026 Deva Theertha A M Biju A M (FTHR) Echippurath Meethal, 
Vakamoli, Arikkulam, 

Uralloor, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  

274 17/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
SUNAINA P A

RAFNAS T M (HSBN) THULICHOLAKANDY 
MEETHAL HOUSE, 

ERAVATTUR, 
PERAMBRA VIA, 

ERAVATTUR POST, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

275 17/01/2026 ALTHAF BASHEER (FTHR) TADATHIL, 
KEEZPAYOOR 
MANAPURAM, 

MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 673524, 

PERAMBRA

  

276 17/01/2026 sakkeer s joseph p y (FTHR) pattasseri, avadukka, 
changaroth, avadukka, 

673528, koyilandi

  

277 17/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA MUHAMMED (HSBN) PARAYIKUNI, 
PALACHUVADU, 

THURAYUR, 
PAYYOLI ANGADI, 
673523, KOYILANDY

  

278 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RINSHAD K M 

KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

KULATHINTE 
MEETHAL, 

KEEZHPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

KEEZHPPAYUR, 
673524, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

279 17/01/2026 VIJEESH BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KANIYATHARAMMAL, 
KALPATHUR, 

NOCHAD, 
KALPATHUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

280 17/01/2026 Harinand S Sukumaran (FTHR) Chaliyarath, Eravattur, 
Eravattur, Eravattur, 

673525, koyilandi

  

281 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADINAN 

YOUSAF M M (FTHR) MANGARAMEETHAL, 
KURATHIPPARA, 
CHEMBANODA, 
CHEMBANODA, 

673528, KOYILANDY

  

282 17/01/2026 Rajitha A M Kunhi Kanaran (FTHR) Akkaram Vally, 
Vakamoli, Arikkulam, 

Uralloor, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  

283 17/01/2026 ABINRAJ B R BABURAJAN K 
(FTHR)

08/KONDAYAT 
SIVAPURI, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

284 17/01/2026 NIYA ASLAM ABDUL SALAM P K 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTUMKANDY, 
CHALIKKARA, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, KOYILANDI

  

285 17/01/2026 MANAS S RAJEEV RAJEEVAN N (FTHR) 03/428A NAGATH, 
VALIAKODE, 

NOCHAD, 
KALPATHUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDI

  

286 17/01/2026 SANJANA M M SATHYAN (FTHR) MALAYIL MEETHAL, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

287 17/01/2026 NOUSHAD M ALI (FTHR) MALAYIL, 
KANNAMBATH, 

ARIKKULAM, 
ARIKKULAM, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

288 17/01/2026 Pranav P V Rajesh (FTHR) Putthanveettil, 
Annakkuttanchal, 

chakkittapara, 
Peruvannamoozhi, 
673528, Kozhilandy

  

289 17/01/2026 AJITHA Narayanan (HSBN) Naduchalil Meethal, 
Kunnothu Mukku, 

Keezhariyoor, 
NADUVATHUR, 
673620, Perambra

  

290 17/01/2026 SACHU M S SATHYAN (FTHR) 17/61 B 
KAPPUMALAYIL, 

PALERI TOWN, 
PALERI, PALERI 
TOWN, 673508, 
KOYILANDY

  

291 17/01/2026 Albin M S Manoj (FTHR) Kuttambathe, Vakamoli, 
Arikkulam, Uralloor, 

673620, Koyilandi

  

292 17/01/2026 JIMSIYA K K SUHAIL M (HSBN) BARKA HOUSE, 
MOLETTIYIL, 
MARUTHERI, 
MENHANIAM, 

673525, PERAMBRA

  

293 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH 
K T

MOIDU K T (FTHR) KANNAN KANDY 
THARAMMAL, 
EDAVARAD, 

ERAVATOOR, 
EDAVARAD, 673525, 

KOYILANDY

  

294 17/01/2026 Alka Akhilesh Akhilesh (FTHR) Kaniyan Kandi, Nochad, 
Nochad, Nochad, 

673614, Koyilandy

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

295 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEBIN M K

ASHARAF M K (FTHR) MAVAKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, KANNATTY, 

PERAMBRA VIA, 
KADIYANGAD POST, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

296 17/01/2026 HARIRAG N P BINU (FTHR) NELLIYULLA 
PARAMBIL, 
KAIPRAM, 

ERAVATTUR, 
EDAVARADE, 673525, 

PERAMBRA

  

297 17/01/2026 ANUNANDA D S SUNITHA (MTHR) PADIKKAL, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
QUILANDY

  

298 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHAL 
N K 

BEERAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH, 
CHALIKKARA, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, PERAMBRA

  

299 17/01/2026 AMEENA P KUNHIMOIDI (FTHR) PALOLI, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

300 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN MOIDEEN (FTHR) 92 KIZHAKKYIL 
METHAL, 

MUYIPOTH, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

MUYIPOTH, 673524, 
KOYILANDI

  

301 17/01/2026 ATHIRA ASHOK ASHOKAN A C (FTHR) AREEKKAN CHALIL, 
PATTANIPPARA, 
CHANGAROTH, 

AVADUKKA, 673528, 
KOYILANDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

302 17/01/2026 AMJAD K U AYISHA K U (MTHR) VADAKKE 
PUTHUKKUDI 

CHALIL, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

303 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEM V P

Shamseer Laksham 
Veedu (FTHR)

15/280A TWAYBAH, 
MUYIPPOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
MUYIPPOTH, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

304 17/01/2026 Ashraf V K Kunhabdlla (FTHR) Vadakkekunnath Kandi, 
Cheruvannur, 
Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannur, 673524, 
Koyilandi

  

305 17/01/2026 ARUN B Babu Eadavanakandi 
(FTHR)

7/167A, Kaithakkal, 
Nochad, Chenoli, 
673525, Koyilandy

  

306 17/01/2026 FARSANA N K FAISAL  P K (FTHR) MEETHALE 
NADUVILAKANDI, 

KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 

673307, KOYILANDI

  

307 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADHIL 
P

KUNHIMOTHI (FTHR) PALOLI, 
PANNIMUKKU, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

308 17/01/2026 INDUJA SURENDRAN SURENDRAN (FTHR) EDAKKATTIL, 
Menhanniam, 
Menhanniam, 

Menhanniam, 673525, 
Koyilandy

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

309 17/01/2026 Lineesh.vs Kunhikrishnan nair 
(FTHR)

Vayalari House.no.
7/809, Chakkittapara, 

Chakkittapara, 
Chakkittapara, 673528, 

Koyilandi

  

310 17/01/2026 RAHINA N P BABU (FTHR) NELLIYULLA 
PARAMBIL, 
KAIPRAM, 

ERAVATTUR, 
EDAVARADE, 673525, 

PERAMBRA

  

311 17/01/2026 RAFEEQUE K K MOIDEEN (FTHR) KALLUKANDY 
HOUSE, RAMALLUR, 

NOCHAD, 
KALPATHUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDI

  

312 17/01/2026 Anusree 
Mavullatharammal 

Yadhu krishna (HSBN) Nelliyullaparambil, 
Edavarad, Eravattur, 
Edavarad, 673525, 

koyilandi

  

313 17/01/2026 SANANDHBABU k m JISHA (MTHR) KIZHAKKE MADAYI, 
IRINGATH, 

THURAYUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDI

  

314 17/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA NAVAS (FTHR) NELLIMANNIL, 
PALERI TOWN, 

PALERI, PALERI 
TOWN, 673508, 
KOYILANDY

  

315 17/01/2026 Suneera Kunath Basheer (HSBN) Kallikandy mihiraj, 
Ramallur, kalpathur, 
Kalpathur, 673524, 

Perambra

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

316 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD HAFIS SOOPPY (FTHR) CHETTIYAMKANDY 
MEETHAL, EAST 

PERAMBRA, 
PERAMBRA, 

THANDORAPARA, 
673526, QUILANDY

  

317 17/01/2026 Amalendhu E V Velayudhan (FTHR) Ettiyampara, 
Annakkuttanchal, 

chakkittapara, 
peruvannamoozhi, 
673528, koyilandi

  

318 17/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA P C NOUSHAD (FTHR) KIZAKKE 
PUTHOOCHALIL, 
PERAMBRA VIA, 
KOOTHALI POST, 

KOOTHALI, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

319 17/01/2026 ALNA LENOYKA Manoj Kumar TM 
(FTHR)

7/108, Kaithakkal, 
Nochad, Chenoli, 
673525, Koyilandy

  

320 17/01/2026 HAJISHA BANU ASIF K P (HSBN) KOOMULLA 
PARAMBIL, 
PAITHOTH, 

PERAMBRA, 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

PERAMBRA

  

321 17/01/2026 NANDHANA P V VIJAYAN  (FTHR) Kannambath Edathil, 
Chenoli, Nochad, 
Chenoli, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

322 17/01/2026 NOUSHAD FLOURISH MOHYIDEEN 
KARINGANDI (FTHR)

FLOURISH, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

323 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
HAFEELL 

YOOSEPH (FTHR) PATHIKKAL HOUSE, 
CHERUKKAD POST, 

KAYANNA, 
KOORACHUNDU P O, 

KOORACHUNDU, 
673527, PERAMBRA

  

324 17/01/2026 RINSHA RAFEEQUE RAFEEQUE K K 
(FTHR)

KALLUKANDY 
HOUSE, RAMALLUR, 

NOCHAD, 
KALPATHUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDI

  

325 17/01/2026 Sanila P Praveen Lal VK (HSBN) Muthukunnummal, 
Ramallur, Kalpathur, 
Kalpathur, 673524, 

Perambra

  

326 17/01/2026 ANAGHA R V RAGHAVAN (FTHR) THIYYAR KUNNATH, 
EDAVARADE, 
ERAVATTUR, 

EDAVARADE, 673525, 
PERAMBRA

  

327 17/01/2026 Diya Nanda A K Aneesh K M (FTHR) Angadikkayil, Eravattur, 
Eravattur, Edavarad, 

673525, koyilandi

  

328 17/01/2026 NIMISHA N T Sanal N (HSBN) 2/242 Nadumoolayil, 
Valiacode, Nochad, 
Kalpathur, 673524, 

Koyilandy

  

329 17/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN K M HEELA 
RAVEENDRAN (WIFE)

KEEZHERI 
MADATHIL, 

PATHIRIKKARA, 
AVADUKKA, 

AVADUKKA, 673528, 
KOYILANDY

  

330 17/01/2026 SANMYA TK SURESH BABU TK 
(FTHR)

7/298, Kaithakkal, 
Nochad, Chenoli, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

331 17/01/2026 NOUSHAD  PMV THAHIRA  (WIFE) NASRIYAS, 
naduvathur, keezhariyur, 

naduvathur, 673620, 
koyilandy

  

332 17/01/2026 Sreethu K E Kunjikannan (FTHR) Nadukkandy, Eravattur, 
Eravattur, Eravattur, 

673525, koyilandi

  

333 17/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM Jaleela N T (WIFE) Naduvathoth, 
Meppayur, 

Kozhukkallur, Iringath, 
673523, Koyilandy

  

334 17/01/2026 ABINA P ANEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

CHALAKKANDY, 
KALPATHUR, 

NOCHAD, 
KALPATHUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

335 17/01/2026 DEVANANDA K PRADEEPAN (FTHR) KAKKAT, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

336 17/01/2026 Jithin Kumar Jineesh Kumar (FTHR) Ambalamuriyil, 
Annakkuttanchal, 

Chakkittapara, 
Peruvannamuzhi, 
673528, Koyilandi

  

337 17/01/2026 HANA FATHIMA A UDAY ASLAM (HSBN) PUTHIYOTYUMKANDY, 
CHALIKKARA, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, KOYILANDI

  

338 17/01/2026 ATHUL SANKAR KM PRADEEP KUMAR 
KM (FTHR)

7/168, Kaithakkal, 
Nochad, Chenoli, 
673525, Koyilandy

  

339 17/01/2026 ABHAY SUNIL SUNIL (FTHR) RANDODIVAYALIL, 
MUTHUKAD, 

CHAKKITTAPARA, 
MUTHUKAD, 673528, 

KOYILANDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

340 17/01/2026 ALEENA MURALI MS MURALI (FTHR) muthukunnummal, 
ramallur, kalpathur, 
kalpathur, 673524, 

perambra

  

341 17/01/2026 ADWAITH SANKAR 
KM

PRADEEP KUMAR 
KM (FTHR)

7/168, Kaithakkal, 
Nochad, Chenoli, 
673525, Koyilandy

  

342 17/01/2026 LULU SANTHOSH P SANTHOSH P (FTHR) PANAMBRACOLONY, 
Chenoli, Muliyangal, 

Chenoli, 673525, 
Perambra

  

343 17/01/2026 Bennatt P P Praveen (FTHR) Pullikkal, Narinada, 
Chakkittapara, Kayanna, 

673526, Perambra

  

344 17/01/2026 ANSHIKA S S SUNITHA C M (MTHR) SADHGAMAYA, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

345 17/01/2026 SISIRA S Anujith s (HSBN) Kunikkattil meethal, 
Arikkulam, Arikkulam, 

Arikkulam, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  

346 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHARIN SIRAJ (FTHR) MEETHALE 
EZHUVALATH, 

Nidumpoyil, 
Kozhukkallur, 

Kozhukkallur, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

347 17/01/2026 BHAVYA LAKSHMI 
M 

SATHYAN M (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
KAITHAKKAL, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

348 17/01/2026 Devasurya V S Santhosh (FTHR) Venathanath, 
Annakuttanchal, 
Chakkittapara, 

Peruvannamuzhi, 
673528, Koyilandi

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

349 17/01/2026 ANUSREE R P RAKESH C K (HSBN) Chamakkalayil, 
Perambra, Perambra, 

Thandorappara, 673526, 
Koyilandy

  

350 17/01/2026 MRIDUL M PREMAN (FTHR) MALAYIL, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

351 17/01/2026 ARYA SUNDARESAN SUNDARESHAN 
(FTHR)

PULIMOOTTIL, 
MUTHUKAD, 

CHAKKITTAPARA, 
MUTHUKAD, 673528, 

KOYILANDY

  

352 17/01/2026 Joyal Shiju Shiju E S (FTHR) Ezhuthanikunnel, 
Narinada, 

Chakkittapara, Kayanna, 
673526, Perambra

  

353 17/01/2026 KARTHIK 
SURENDRAN

SURENDRAN (FTHR) EDAPPARA, 
PUTTAMPOYIL, 
MENHANIAM, 
MENHANIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

354 17/01/2026 ALAKANANDA B P PRAMOD DAS (FTHR) SREELAKAM, 
KIZHPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

355 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUNAS K 

ABDULLAKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KOOMULLOTTE, 
NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 

NOCHAD, 673614, 
KOYILANDI

  

356 17/01/2026 Athira Sahadevan Sahadevan (FTHR) Pulikkal, Narinada, 
Chakkittapara, Kayanna, 

673526, Perambra

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

357 17/01/2026 NIYA P P SUNEESH P P (FTHR) 13/41B, PUTHAN 
PURAKKAL, 

NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 
NOCHAD, 673614, 

KOYILANDY

  

358 17/01/2026 Adith S Sathyan Sathyan V V (FTHR) Prasadam Manjakulam, 
Manjakulam, 

kozhukalur, Iringath, 
673523, Koyilandy

  

359 17/01/2026 Nila Parvathi Saritha (MTHR) Kattankottummal, 
Annakuttanchal, 
Chakkittapara, 

peruvannamuzhi, 
673528, Koyilandi

  

360 17/01/2026 RITHUL KRISHNA M LALU M (FTHR) MEERILOTT, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

361 17/01/2026 Adarsh Kannachan 
Kandiyil 

Sasidharan (FTHR) 2/321A Eppanniyil, 
Mammilikkulam, 

Nochad, Kalpathur, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

362 17/01/2026 DEVANANDA MP PRAMOD (FTHR) Thengulla Malayil, 
Cheruvannur, 
Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannur, 673524, 
Koyilandi

  

363 17/01/2026 Jiya Savni H R Haneefa K K (FTHR) Konnakkattu, Perambra, 
Menhaniam, Perambra, 

673525, Koyilandy

  

364 17/01/2026 Kannachan Kandiyil 
Sasidharan 

Kanaran (FTHR) 2/321A Eppanniyil, 
Mammilikkulam, 

Nochad, Kalpathur, 
673524, Koyilandy

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

365 17/01/2026 Remash M M APPUKKUTTI 
ADIYODI (FTHR)

SAPTHAMI, 
CHANGARAMVELLI, 

MEPPAYYUR, 
MEPPAYYUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDI

  

366 17/01/2026 Athira Kumaran Kumaran K (FTHR) Karukatharayil, 
Mudiyanchal, Perambra, 

Peruvannamuzhi, 
673528, Koyilandi

  

367 17/01/2026 Aneesha C Sooraj (HSBN) Kodikkulath, Narinada, 
Chakkittapara, Kayanna, 

673526, Perambra

  

368 17/01/2026 Sandra Mary Antony Antony M. J (FTHR) MAZHAVANCHERRY 
KALAM, 

CHEMBANODA, 
CHEMBANODA, 
CHEMBANODA, 

673528, QUILANDI

  

369 17/01/2026 Muhammed Rishan K M Jismi nisarin (OTHR) Klariyil Meethal, 
Akkuparamb, 

Eravattoor, Eravattoor, 
673525, Perambra

  

370 17/01/2026 BHAVYA C V Babu (FTHR) Cheriya Vadakkedath, 
Perambra, Perambra, 
Perambra, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

371 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF 

ASHRAF (FTHR) NADUPARAMBIL 
MEETHAL, Mavatt, 

Arikkulam, Arikkulam, 
673620, Koyilandy

  

372 17/01/2026 SILVA T M SIVANANDAN T M 
(FTHR)

13/54, 
THIRUMANGALATH 
MEETHAL, NOCHAD, 
NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 
673614, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

373 17/01/2026 SANTHOSH KUMARAN (FTHR) PANAMBRACOLONY, 
Chenoli, Muliyangal, 
Chenoli PO, 673525, 

Perambra

  

374 17/01/2026 Devadath S Shaji (FTHR) 17/326 Thendankandy, 
Mammilikkulam, 

Nochad, Kalpathur, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

375 17/01/2026 SREYA PRADEEP PRADEEP KUMAR 
(FTHR)

THAZHE KARTHYAT, 
KAITHAKKAL, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

376 17/01/2026 Adhya N.K Raveendran (FTHR) Nenmenikunnummal, 
Vadakkumpad, Paleri, 
Paleri Town, 673508, 

Koyilandy

  

377 17/01/2026 VYSHNAV N S SAJITH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

THANIYULLA 
PARAMBIL, 
PERAMBRA, 

MENHANIAM, 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

KOYILANDI

  

378 17/01/2026 AMEGH D DlNESHAN K (FTHR) MEETHALE  
PARAMBIL, 

KALPATHUR, 
NOCHAD, 

KALPATHUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

379 17/01/2026 Sreyas S S Sajeesh (FTHR) 2/301 Eppanniyil, 
Mammilikkulam, 

Nochad, Kalpathur, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

380 17/01/2026 Rinsila R J Jameela (MTHR) Nanmanakuniyil, 
karayad, Arikkulam, 

karayad, 673524, 
koyilandy

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

381 17/01/2026 Surendran N M Kannan (FTHR) Naranath Meethal, 
Kooniyod, Paleri, 
Muthuvannacha, 

673508, Koyilandy

  

382 17/01/2026 Sijith Princy (WIFE) Chethil meethal(HO) 
Urallur(PO) Arikkum, 
Arikkulam, Arikkulam, 

Urallur, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  

383 17/01/2026 HRISHIDEV SABEESH (FTHR) KSHETHRA, 
KAITHAKKAL, 

NOCHADE, 
CHENOLI, 673525, 

KOYILANDY

  

384 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAYIS 
M T 

MUHAMMAD M T 
(FTHR)

MUNDAKKUTTY, 
East Perambra, 

Perambra, 
Thandorappara, 673526, 

Perambra

  

385 17/01/2026 Risa fathima PK Sabeer P K (FTHR) Padinjare Kammana, 
Vilayattur, 

Kozhukkallur, Iringath, 
673523, Koyilandy

  

386 17/01/2026 Ardra.T.R. Radhaakrisnan (FTHR) Thembathu Meethel, 
Ponmalapara .no.7/438, 

Chakkittapara, 
Peruvannamuzhi, 
673528, Koyilandi

  

387 17/01/2026 Muhammed Shahid N K Moideen (FTHR) Nadukkandy, Meppayur, 
Meppayur, Meppayur, 

673524, Koyilandy

  

388 17/01/2026 Fasalifathima Muhammed (FTHR) Puthiyottil, Chalikkara, 
Nochad, Chenoly, 
673525, Koyilandy

  

389 17/01/2026 HRITHIK RATHEESH (FTHR) VAYALALIKKARAMEETHAL, 
Perambra, Menhaniam, 

Perambra, 673525, 
Koyilandy

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

390 17/01/2026 ABHIRAM V R Ratheesan (FTHR) Puthanpurayil, 
Manhakalam, 

Kozhukalur, Iringath, 
673523, Koyilandy

  

391 17/01/2026 SHAMIL MOHAN Mohanan M C (FTHR) Kallattu Kuzhiyil, 
Nochad, Nochad, 
Nochad, 673614, 

Koyilandy

  

392 17/01/2026 Sanafathima Sameera (MTHR) Puthiyottil, Chalikkara, 
Nochad, Chenoly, 
673525, Koyilandy

  

393 17/01/2026 LEESHMA K NARAYANI (MTHR) PUTHEN PURAYIL, 
KEEZHPAYYUR, 
KEEZHPAYYUR, 
KEEZHPAYYUR, 

673524, KOYILANDI

  

394 17/01/2026 Vidhun Krishna V P Vinodhan P K (FTHR) parayankandi, valiacode, 
Nochad, Kalpathur, 
673524, koyilandy

  

395 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN RAFEEK (FTHR) EDAVANAKANDY, 
KAITHAKKAL, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

396 17/01/2026 Minha Fathima T M Bava T M (FTHR) THULUMADATHIL, 
CHANGARAMVELLI, 

MEPPAYYUR, 
MEPPAYYUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDI

  

397 17/01/2026 ARMIKA S MOHAN MOHANAN (FTHR) VAYALALIKKARA, 
PERAMBRA, 

MENHANIAM, 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

KOYILANDI

  

398 17/01/2026 MIDHUN D JAYAN JAYESH KUMAR V V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE VEETTIL, 
PANDIKODE, 
MENHANIAM, 
MENHANIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

399 17/01/2026 VAISHNAVI S 
PRASEETH 

Praseeth Kumar K P 
(FTHR)

Sreelakam, 
Cheruvannur, 
Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannur, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

400 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASAL 
N K 

ABDUL SALAM K M 
(FTHR)

KANIYAMKANDI 
MOOLAYIL, 
KANNATTY, 

CHANGAROTH, 
KADIYANGAD, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

401 17/01/2026 SHYMA N NARAYANI (MTHR) NIRAPPATHINMMAL, 
MUYIPPOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
MUYIPPOTH, 673524, 

PERAMBRA

  

402 17/01/2026 Nihal PK Nisar (FTHR) Peedikakandy, 
Chalikkara, Nochad, 

Chenoli, 673525, 
Koyilandy

  

403 17/01/2026 Siyad Ahammed K IBRAHIM (FTHR) KOROTHIDATHIL, 
CHANGARAMVELLI, 

MEPPAYYUR, 
MEPPAYYUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDI

  

404 17/01/2026 Rishana K K Jameela (MTHR) Thazhathekurungot, 
Muyipoth, cheruvnnur, 

Muyipoth, 673524, 
koyilandy

  

405 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEN 
M 

SIRAJ (OTHR) uralath, ramallur, 
kalpathur, kalpathur, 

673524, perambra

  

406 17/01/2026 SIVA GANGA E M SURENDRAN E M 
(FTHR)

13/22, ELIPARAKKAL 
MEETHAL, NOCHAD, 
NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 
673614, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

407 17/01/2026 ANUVINDHA M ASHOKAN (FTHR) MADATHUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, QUILANDY

  

408 17/01/2026 ABHAY MANOJ A K MANOJ A A K (FTHR) AMMOLAKANDY, 
KALPATHUR, 

NoCHAD, 
KALPATHUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

409 17/01/2026 Sreelakshmi K Sajini K (MTHR) Kozhencheri, 
Muthuvannacha, Paleri, 

Muthuvannacha, 
673508, Koyilandi

  

410 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIL P K

NOUSHAD P K (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTUM 
KANDY, 

CHANGARAMVELLI, 
MEPPAYYUR, 

MEPPAYYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDI

  

411 17/01/2026 HANEEN 
MUHAMMED K C 

SAJID K C (FTHR) KUZHICHALIL, 
PERAMBRA, 

MENHANIAM, 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

KOYILANDY

  

412 17/01/2026 NADA FATHIMA SAJID K C (FTHR) Kuzhichalil, Perambra, 
Menhaniam, Perambra, 

673525, Koyilandy

  

413 17/01/2026 Aliya Nazreen Ahammad Muhsin 
(HSBN)

Parachottil, Nochad, 
Nochad, Nochad, 

673614, Koyilandy

  

414 17/01/2026 SANDRA N SABALDAS N (FTHR) 7/197, KARIYOTT, 
Nochad, Chenoli, 
673525, Koyilandy

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

415 17/01/2026 SHERIN K S KUNHAMMED (FTHR) PANOT, 
NARAKKODE, 

KOZHUKKALLUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

416 17/01/2026 PRANAV VAS A C SREENIVASAN AC 
(FTHR)

AREEKKAN CHALIL, 
PAITHOTH, 

MENHANNIAM, 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

KOYILANDY

  

417 17/01/2026 SAVANTH N SABALDAS N (FTHR) 7/197, Kaithakkal, 
Nochad, Chenoli, 
673525, Koyilandy

  

418 17/01/2026 ALPHONSA JOJO JOJO AUGUSTINE 
(FTHR)

MOOLAYIL, 
MUTHUKAD, 

CHAKKITTAPARA, 
MUTHUKAD, 673528, 

KOYILANDY

  

419 17/01/2026 DARSHIK B RAJEEV RAJEEVAN (FTHR) MALLISSERY, 
PERAMBRA, 

MENHANIAM, 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

KOYILANDI

  

420 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK O GOPI (FTHR) OTHAYOTH, 
NARAKKODE, 

KOZHUKKALLUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

421 17/01/2026 Safa Salam NASEEMA (MTHR) PUTHTHALATH 
MEETHTHAL, 

SEETHAPPARA, 
CHAKKITTAPARA, 

MUTHUKAD, 673528, 
KOYILANDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

422 17/01/2026 NIRANJAN P C SHAJI P C (FTHR) Parayankottu chalil, 
Cheruvannur, 
Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannur, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

423 17/01/2026 Karthik prakash jp prakasan ck (FTHR) pattar madathil, akg 
centar, arikkulam, 
karayad, 673524, 

koyilandi

  

424 17/01/2026 SHIFA FATHIMA SOUDHA (MTHR) 331, THIRUVOTH 
KUNI KAITHAKKAL, 
NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, KOYILANDI

  

425 17/01/2026 NIVEDYA V SUJITH V (FTHR) VADAKKAYIL, 
PANDIKKODE, 
MENHANIAM, 
MENHANIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

426 17/01/2026 Adithya suresh suresh (FTHR) paarrachalil, kayanna, 
kayanna, kayanna, 
673526, Koyilaandi

  

427 17/01/2026 Hanan Muhammed Abdul Hameed (FTHR) Vilangil Tazha Kuni, 
muyippoth, 

cheruvannur, 
muyippoth, 673524, 

meppayur

  

428 17/01/2026 ASHIL L S SUNISH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

VALIYIL, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, QUILANDY

  

429 17/01/2026 sannidhaan sabu (FTHR) paingattu, narinada, 
Chakkittapara, Kayanna, 

673526, Koyilandi

  

430 17/01/2026 Ananthuraj Raju (FTHR) Kuzhippallil, narinada, 
Chakkittapara, kayanna, 

673526, Koyilandi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


